
Sorted on Laps

Pos

- KUP 1  Fica

1

2

3

Not classified (80% = 7 Laps)

- KUP 2  Fica

1

Not classified (80% = 7 Laps)

No.

7

5

46

3

4

53

99

Name

Savo Jancevic

Ivan Maganic

Marko Pavlovic

Bojan Filipovic

Radoslav Jovic

Radiša Radisavljevic

Aleksandar Japundžic

Make Club

ASK Akademac Racing Team

ASK Akademac Racing Team

ASK Akademac Racing Team

ASK Akademac Racing Team

ASK Akademac Racing Team

Jagodina ASK

ASK Akademac Racing Team

Class

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 1  Fica

- KUP 2  Fica

- KUP 2  Fica

Laps

8

8

7

6

6

8

1

Total Tm

17:37.136

19:18.028

18:49.412

13:11.836

14:03.138

17:29.072

2:13.277

Diff

1:40.892

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

7 Laps

Gap

1:40.892

1 Lap

1 Lap

51.302

7 Laps

Best Tm

2:09.575

2:15.256

2:11.317

2:10.306

2:17.185

2:08.812

2:10.528

Points

25

18

15

0

0

12,5

0

Printed: 22.5.2016 13:51:58

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Organizator:

SAMKK "021"

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

"NAGRADA NOVOG SADA 2016"
Divizija 5

Trka

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:29:11

"Mišeluk" Novi Sad 3,420 Km

22.5.2016 13:00


